
SL.NO. NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATIONS

1 DILIP GEORGE PRINCIPAL M.C.A,B.Sc Chemistry, B.Ed

2 SEEMA VENUGOPAL Head Mistress B.A., B.Ed., CTET

3 NAMITHA P PGT M.Com, B.Ed (Commerce)

4

ASHA JACOB PGT B.Sc Mathematics,PGDCA,MCA, M. Phil 

(COM.SCI)

5 ROSE MARY GEORGIE PGT M.Sc. (IT)

6 MANISHA T R PGT M.Sc-Physics, B.Ed

7 ANN JOSE PGT M. A.-English, B.Ed

8 K SHALINI SIDHARTHAN PGT M.Sc-Zoology, B.Ed, SET,GATE

9 SUMI S MENON PGT M.Sc - Home Science,B.Ed, NET

10 NIJO BIJU PGT LLB,LLM,B.Ed

11 SEEMA NAIR PGT M.Com,B.Ed, CTET

12

VARSHA G NAIR PGT
M.Sc Clinical Psychology,B.Sc Zoology, 

B.Ed,PGDCA,CTET 2016 Primary

13 BLESSY B SAMUEL PGT M.A English,B.Ed

14 SINY ALEYAS PGT M.Sc-Mathematics, B.Ed

15 CICILY SHEETHAL M T PGT M.A.-Economics, B.Ed,CTET

16 BIBY ABRAHAM PGT M.Sc-Mathematics, B.Ed,

17 PUSHYA XAVIER PGT M. A.-English, B.Ed, SET

18 SHARON AGNES N. A. PGT M.Sc-Physics, B.Ed,CTET

19 RINCY RODRIGUES PGT MCA,B.Ed, D.El.Ed

20 RANJU JOHNSON PGT M.Sc Botany,B.Ed,SET

21 NILEENA M PGT M.A English, B.Ed,SET

22 VINEETH V PGT MSC.Mathematics,B.Ed

23

SATHEESH PAI K K PGT NDFA & Applied Arts -Painting,Cert in Yoga 

& Kalarippayattu

24 PARVATHY M PGT MCA, B.Ed
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25 BINDU PRADEEPKUMAR PGT M.Sc Physics, B.Ed

26 M SELMA FERNANDEZ PGT M.COM Finace & Marketing,B.ED

27 LIGIN PULLEMKUNNEL PGT M.COM,B.Ed,SET ,NET

28

LYNNE MERIN ALBERT PGT M.A SOCIOLOGY,B.A English,B.Ed,SET

29 SARITHA RAJESH PGT M.Sc Chemistry,B.Ed

30 BEENAMOL T THOMAS TGT M.A., M.Ed., CTET 2012

31

CUCKOO ANNA JOY TGT M.A.(English Literature), B.Ed, Masters in 

Travel & Tourism, NET,CTET

32 SOUMYA K AUGUSTINE TGT M.A.-Malayalam, B.Ed, SET,CTET

33 SINDHU VARMA TGT M. Sc (Zoology), B. Ed

34 KALA N TGT M.Sc-Botany, B.Ed

35 SEEMA V TGT M.A.- Hindi, B.Ed

36 DHIVYA K SASI TGT M.A.-Malayalam, B.Ed

37

SREEDEVI VIJAYAN TGT B.Sc-Mathematics, M.Sc-Psychology, B.Ed, P. 

G. Diploma in Therapeutic skills

38 NISHA S MENON TGT MSc Zoology,BEd

39 SANDHYA RAJAGOPAL TGT M.A.-English, B.Ed

40

LIBY MARY ELDOS TGT MSW-Medical Psychiatry, B.A 

Communicative English, B.Ed English

41

CHINJU GAGARIN T TGT B.A Economics, M.B.A General,B.Ed, 

D.El.Ed

42 SUMY THOMAS TGT M.Sc,B.Ed,CTET,KET

43 SRIJA C NAIR TGT M.PHIL Hindi,B.ed

44 ANASWARA K PILLAI TGT MCA

45 LIZ ABY TGT M.Sc Botany,B.Ed

46 TRESA NEETHU K C TGT B.Sc Mathematics, B.Ed

47 RESHMA N S TGT M.A History, B.Ed Social Science

48 RENU PANDEY TGT B.A General, B.Ed



49 HANNA ELIZABETH JOY TGT M.Sc Chemistry, B.Ed

50 ZULFATH BEGUM C N TGT M.A Hindi ,B.Ed

51 SHRUTHI S MURALEEDHARAN TGT MA Economics, B.Ed

52 SREESHMA V TGT MA French, 

53 DOLLY VARGHESE TGT B.A French, B.Ed

54 SAPNA JALEEL TGT MA French, DELF A2

55 PRIYA SHAIN TGT BA Hindi,B.Ed

56 DIYA MATHEW TGT MSC Mathematics B.Ed

57 ASHA KARTHA

PRT M.A.-Psychology, Alliance Francaise certified 

Diplome

58 JYOTHIMOL M PRT B.Sc., B.Ed,CTET

59 LINU JOSEPH PRT B.Sc.(Maths), B.Ed(Maths),CTET

60 MANJU CHERIAN PRT M.Com, B.Ed.

61 UMA VARMA S PRT B.Sc.(Botany), B.Ed

62 NITASHA NAYAK PRT B.COM, Motessori

63 LAKSHMI VARMA PRT M.Sc(Botany), B.Ed,CTET

64 SHIKHA ABRAO PRT M.A-English Literature,B.Com, B.Ed

65 DEEPA ELIZABETH ROOPESH PRT M.Sc-Biotechnology, B.Ed

66 RAJASREE PRAKASH PRT M.Sc-Mathematics, B.Ed,CTET

67

GAYATRI KRISHNAN PRT B.A.-Communicative English, PG Diploma in 

Social Communications Media, B.Ed,CTET

68 SHEEBA CHERIAN KURIAN PRT B.A.-Economics, B.Ed

69

PRATHIBHA AJITH PRT B.A.-Economics, Diploma in Computer 

Application, D.El.Ed

70 MEERA DEVADUTT PRT M.A ENGLISH, B.Ed

71 MAYA ANIL KARTHA PRT M.A.English B.Ed

72 LEKSHMI MANI A

PRT B.Tech,  B.Ed, B.Voc in Early Child hood 

Development, B.Ed

73 LEGI BABY PRT B.A Economics,LLB,B.ED



74 BHAVNA V SHENOY PRT M.A Economic B.Ed,CTET 2021

75 ANGELA BRITTANY HEIDEN PRT Higher Secndary, TTC

76 SUSAN THOMAS PRT MA English,B.Ed

77 POOJA VENU PRT MA Eng, BA French , B.Ed 

78 VANI JOSE NTT B.COM, PGDM,NTTC

79

NIRMALA EDWARD NTT B.Tech - Biotechnology, International Dip in 

Montessori

80 PARVATHI UDAYARAJ M NTT B.Tech, Dip in Montessori 

81

SUHAINA SUJAUDEEN NTT

B.Com, Dip In International Monntessori

82 NANDINI DHANANJAYAN NTT M.A English, Int Dip in Montessori

83

ANOOPA CHRISTINA PETER NTT MA Sociology, PG DIP IN Montessori

84

RINTU VARGHESE NTT Dip in General Nursing, PG Dip in 

Montessori, Dip in Primary Teacher

85 VANI RADHAKRISHNAN C S NTT B.A Music,Dip in Intl Montessori,NTTC

86

SUSIE PAUL NTT
M.PHIL exercise Psychology & Nutrition, 

NTTC

87

ROSHNA ANN PANICKER NTT Mphil Bio Chemistry, PG Diploma in Montessori

88 DRISYA A PET M.P.Ed

89 REKHA ISSAC PET B.P.Ed

90

THERESA MATHEW THACHIL SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.A Sociology, Diploma in Special Education 

from RCI, Certificate course in learning 

disabilities, Diploma in Public Speaking

91

ANN SANTHOSH SPECIAL EDUCATOR M.A.-Economics, B.Ed-Social Science, One 

year Diploma in Special Education,Dip in 

Vocational Rehabilitation

(Mental Retardation) RCI certified

92 ANNA JOLLY Special Educator MSW



93

ZARINA DIAS HEALTH & WELLNESS 

TEACHER

B. Sc Human services counseling

94 DEEPA BRIJIT JOHN Head- Co-Scholastic M.A.(English)

95

CHANDRABABU R K Co Scholastic- Art Teacher KGTE- Fine Arts, National Diploma in Fine 

Arts- Painting

96

JOSEPH LAISON K A Co-Scholastic-Key Board 

Trainer

Pre Degree, Gr 4 Piano,PG Diploma in Sales 

and Marketing, B.Vocl Sales & Marketing

97

SREEDEVI K Co-Scholastic-DANCE 

TEACHER

B.A. Bharathanatyam

98

LOVELY VARUGHESE Co-Scholastic-MUSIC 

TEACHER

M.Sc- IT,B.Ed, Vocals Trained

99 VINU JOSEPH

Co-Scholastic- Drama

BTA

100 AIDITHZEN P N

Co-Scholastic-MUSIC 

TEACHER BA Music, Paiano 7th Grade 

101

SANTHOSHKUMAR  R Co-Scholastic-SWIMMING 

COACH

B.A.-Economics, Life Saving Course, Member 

of American Swimming Coaches Association,

102 BEENA VICTOR Co-Scholastic M.A.-Malayalam

103

MERIN JOSE Life skill MBA, Dip in Teachers & Trainers, Dip. In 

Learning Difficulties


